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	№
п/п
	Наименование показателя
	I квартал
	II квартал
	III квартал
	IV квартал

	1.
	Численность муниципальных служащих
	2
	2 
	2 
	 2

	2.
	Фактические расходы на содержание муниципальных служащих
	170 955,75
	 185041,53
	191039,38 
	164276,89 



